
BRIGHT GEAR - SPECIFICATION SHEET

Bright Gear Long Sleeve Polo Shirt

The Long Sleeve Hi Viz Polo Shirt is made of a unique poly-cotton blend 

working in warmer weather, when a jacket is unnecessary and restrictive.

Technical

•

•

•

• 

Sizes

For further information please contact us on :

United Kingdom : 0121 521 1400 | besafesales@phs.co.uk | www.phsbesafe.co.uk |

Unit 16 Coneygree Estate Tipton West Midlands DY4 8XP

Unique fabric retains its colour.

Comfortable even in hot weather conditions.

Conforms to the EN20471 (High Visibility Warning Clothing).

Colour

Composition

Product Code

Weight

Hi Vis Orange

100% Polyester

PCHVOPLSHV05

160GSM

XS

32/34

Sizes

Colour

Garment 

S

36/38

M

40/42

XS - 5XL

Orange 

Shirts / T-shirts

L

44/46

XL

48

2XL

50/52

3XL

56

4XL

58/60

5XL

62

KEY FEATURES

This style is in conformity with the provisions of European Directive on Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 89/686/EEC and, where such is
the case, with the national transposing harmonised standards: EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 20471:2013 (Class 3), GO/RT3279 Issue 8 (2013)




