

➤ Bright Gear Long Sleeve Polo Shirt

The Long Sleeve Hi Viz Polo Shirt is made of a unique poly-cotton blend offering a comfortable, lightweight, soft-touch fabric which is ideal for working in warmer weather, when a jacket is unnecessary and restrictive.



Technical

Sizes	XS - 5XL
Colour	Orange
Garment	Shirts / T-shirts

KEY FEATURES

- Unique fabric retains its colour.
- Comfortable even in hot weather conditions.
- Conforms to the EN20471 (High Visibility Warning Clothing).
- Stain release finish.

Sizes									
XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	
32/34	36/38	40/42	44/46	48	50/52	56	58/60	62	

Product Specification

Colour	Hi Vis Orange
Composition	100% Polyester
Product Code	PCHVOPLSHV05
Weight	160GSM

This style is in conformity with the provisions of European Directive on Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 89/686/EEC and, where such is the case, with the national transposing harmonised standards: EN ISO 13688:2013, EN ISO 20471:2013 (Class 3), GO/RT3279 Issue 8 (2013)

For further information please contact us on :

United Kingdom : 0121 521 1400 | besafesales@phs.co.uk | www.phsbesafe.co.uk |
Unit 16 Coneygree Estate Tipton West Midlands DY4 8XP



